NMapaokeun, 22 NoéuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Exriunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Npotewvopevog HEM Ikupou

1,309 1,206 1,156 1,160 1,153 1,165 1,305 1,460 1,551 1,649 1,650 1,700 1,728 1,772 1,760 1,637 1,773 1,868 1,924 1,944 1,878 1,818 1,644 1,467

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

37,68

AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




Tdapparo, 23 Noéufpiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Npotewvopevog HEM Ikupou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
1,306 1,252 1,266 1,266 1,245 1,273 1,349 1,426 1,624 1,799 1,861 2,005 2,094 2,210 2,088 1,929 1,911 2,015 2,066 2,054 1,999 1,940 1,730 1,540
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




Kupiakn, 24 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Npotewvopevog HEM Ikupou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
1,465 1,362 1,299 1,284 1,255 1,290 1,403 1,440 1,587 1,791 1,869 1,964 1,877 1,894 1,826 1,684 1,685 1,835 1954 1,979 1902 1,885 1,687 1,507
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




Aeutépa, 25 NoéuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Exriunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Npotewvopevog HEM Ikupou

1,351 1,292 1,228 1,203 1,218 1,265 1,358 1,533 1,630 1,630 1,605 1,621 1,753 1,758 1,679 1,553 1,575 1,825 2,023 2,074 2,123 1,928 1,752 1,548

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

38,53

AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 26 NoéuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Exriunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Npotewvopevog HEM Ikupou

1,386 1,319 1,318 1,238 1,251 1,282 1,438 1,565 1,750 1,645 1,654 1,680 1,642 1,661 1,616 1,528 1,572 1,916 2,077 2,099 2,099 1,973 1,747 1,560

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

39,02

AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




Teraptn, 27 NoéuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Exriunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Npotewvopevog HEM Ikupou

1,406 1,315 1,263 1,256 1,209 1,253 1,357 1,531 1,724 1,683 1,511 1,530 1,531 1,495 1,434 1,416 1,515 1,816 1,891 1,918 1,842 1,742 1,626 1,458

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

36,72

AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




Néptrn, 28 NoépuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Exriunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

Npotewvopevog HEM Ikupou

1,396 1,317 1,291 1,247 1,230 1,268 1,398 1,548 1,737 1,664 1,582 1,605 1,587 1,578 1,525 1,472 1,543 1,866 1,984 2,009 1970 1,858 1,686 1,509

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

37,87

AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




